
Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Senior Mares 2012 + -
Novice

European Amateur Cup (Amateur)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: BELAZALIA

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

91.07 A B C

TYPE 19.00 19.00 18.50
H&N 19.00 18.50 18.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 17.50
LEGS 17.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 19.00 18.50 17.50
HARM 19.00 19.00 17.50
PRES 20.00 19.00 18.00

2nd Name: FARYDA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

89.29 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.00 18.00
H&N 18.00 18.00 17.00
B&T 14.00 17.00 17.00
LEGS 17.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 20.00 19.00 19.00
HARM 20.00 18.50 18.50
PRES 20.00 18.50 17.50

3rd Name: MJ CANTRESS
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

88.45 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.00 18.00
H&N 18.00 18.00 17.50
B&T 17.00 17.50 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.50 15.50
MOVE 19.00 18.50 18.50
HARM 19.00 18.50 17.50
PRES 18.00 18.50 17.00



4th Name: OLIVIA K
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

87.5 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.50 18.00
H&N 19.00 18.50 18.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 17.00 15.50 16.00
MOVE 17.00 17.00 17.00
HARM 19.00 18.50 18.00
PRES 15.00 17.50 16.00

5th Name: AJM AMBA
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

86.67 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.00 17.00
H&N 18.00 17.50 17.00
B&T 17.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 13.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 19.00 18.50 18.50
HARM 17.00 18.00 17.00
PRES 18.00 18.00 16.50

6th Name: NAKUNA
KOSSACK
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

86.43 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.50 18.00
H&N 18.00 18.00 17.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.50
LEGS 17.00 16.00 15.00
MOVE 18.00 18.00 18.50
HARM 13.00 19.00 17.00
PRES 13.00 19.00 17.00

7th Name: MELINA EL
MADAN
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

85.95 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.50 18.00
H&N 19.00 19.00 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 14.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 15.00 18.00 17.00
HARM 13.00 18.50 18.00
PRES 13.00 18.50 18.50



8th Name: DSA MAHIBA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

84.76 A B C

TYPE 17.00 17.50 17.00
H&N 18.00 17.50 17.00
B&T 16.00 17.50 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.50 15.00
MOVE 16.00 17.00 17.00
HARM 17.00 18.00 18.00
PRES 16.00 18.00 17.00

9th Name: GB HABIBI
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

84.17 A A B B C C

TYPE 17.00 17.00 17.50 17.50 17.00 17.00
H&N 18.00 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.00 17.00
B&T 17.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 17.50 17.50
LEGS 16.00 16.00 15.50 15.50 15.00 15.00
MOVE 15.00 15.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00
HARM 17.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 16.50 16.50
PRES 16.00 16.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 16.00

10th Name: CANDARA
D'APDECO
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

84.05 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.00 17.50
H&N 18.00 18.00 17.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 14.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 17.00 19.00 18.50
HARM 10.00 18.00 17.00
PRES 10.00 18.50 18.00

11 Name: EL GHAZALA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A  Joanna Maxwell, GB
B  Marianne Tengstedt, DK
C  José Ramón Irigoyen Zamalloa, ES



Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Senior Mares 2012 + -
Amateur
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: DORSENIA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

94.46 A C

TYPE 20.00 19.50
H&N 20.00 18.50
B&T 19.00 18.50
LEGS 16.00 17.00
MOVE 20.00 19.50
HARM 20.00 18.00
PRES 20.00 18.50

2nd Name: A DREAM OF
KOSSACK
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

92.14 A C

TYPE 19.00 18.50
H&N 19.00 18.00
B&T 18.00 18.50
LEGS 16.00 16.00
MOVE 20.00 19.00
HARM 20.00 18.00
PRES 20.00 18.00

3rd Name: WW INDIH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

90 A C

TYPE 19.00 18.00
H&N 19.00 18.00
B&T 18.00 17.50
LEGS 17.00 16.00
MOVE 20.00 18.50
HARM 18.00 17.50
PRES 18.00 17.50

4th Name: BINT SHAILA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

88.75 A C

TYPE 19.00 18.00
H&N 19.00 17.00
B&T 17.00 18.00
LEGS 17.00 15.00
MOVE 18.00 18.50
HARM 19.00 17.00
PRES 19.00 17.00



5th Name: KENNA EB
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

87.32 A C

TYPE 19.00 17.50
H&N 18.00 17.50
B&T 18.00 17.50
LEGS 16.00 15.00
MOVE 18.00 18.00
HARM 18.00 17.00
PRES 18.00 17.00

6th Name: QR SARAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

86.07 A C

TYPE 17.00 17.00
H&N 18.00 17.00
B&T 16.00 17.00
LEGS 17.00 15.00
MOVE 18.00 18.00
HARM 19.00 17.50
PRES 17.00 17.50

7 Name: GORGEOUS
LADY J
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A  Joanna Maxwell, GB
C  José Ramón Irigoyen Zamalloa, ES



Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Senior Mares 2012 + - Exp.
Amateur
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SAHARA
KHIPSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

90.48 A B C

TYPE 20.00 19.00 19.00
H&N 20.00 19.00 19.50
B&T 17.00 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50 17.50
MOVE 20.00 19.00 19.00
HARM 18.00 18.50 16.00
PRES 18.00 18.50 16.00

2nd Name: ARTIC EL
JASMINA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

88.45 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.00 17.50
H&N 20.00 18.00 17.50
B&T 17.00 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 20.00 18.50 18.50
HARM 18.00 18.50 17.00
PRES 18.00 18.00 16.50

3rd Name: ECHOO'S
MAGHTWINNYDAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

88.1 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.00 17.00
H&N 18.00 18.00 17.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.00 16.00 15.50
MOVE 20.00 20.00 19.00
HARM 18.00 18.00 16.00
PRES 18.00 18.50 16.00

4 Name: FFAYAMARA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A  Joanna Maxwell, GB
B  Marianne Tengstedt, DK
C  José Ramón Irigoyen Zamalloa, ES



Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Senior Stallions 2012 + -
Novice
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: KHORAN'H
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

85.83 A B C

TYPE 17.00 17.50 18.00
H&N 17.00 17.50 17.50
B&T 16.00 17.00 17.50
LEGS 15.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 18.00 18.50 18.00
HARM 18.00 18.00 16.50
PRES 17.00 18.00 16.50

2nd Name: A Q'T GUY
Colour: Pinto
Owner:
Breeder:

83.81 A B C

TYPE 17.00 18.00 17.00
H&N 17.00 18.50 17.00
B&T 16.00 17.50 18.00
LEGS 16.00 16.00 17.00
MOVE 17.00 18.00 18.00
HARM 12.00 18.00 17.00
PRES 12.00 18.00 17.00

3rd Name: CHAINEL
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

83.1 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.00 17.50
H&N 18.00 18.00 17.50
B&T 17.00 18.00 17.50
LEGS 16.00 15.50 16.00
MOVE 19.00 18.50 19.00
HARM 10.00 16.00 16.00
PRES 10.00 17.00 16.50

Judges

A  Joanna Maxwell, GB
B  Marianne Tengstedt, DK
C  José Ramón Irigoyen Zamalloa, ES



Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Senior Stallions 2012 + -
Amateur
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: PRIMEVAL
KOSSACK
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

90.95 A B C

TYPE 19.00 19.00 18.50
H&N 19.00 19.00 18.50
B&T 19.00 18.00 18.50
LEGS 12.00 16.00 17.50
MOVE 20.00 19.50 20.00
HARM 19.00 18.00 17.00
PRES 18.00 18.50 18.00

2nd Name: ESFAHAN
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

90 A B C

TYPE 19.00 18.50 18.00
H&N 19.00 18.50 18.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 20.00 19.00 19.00
HARM 20.00 17.50 16.00
PRES 19.00 18.00 16.50

3rd Name: NADER ZAMAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

89.52 A B C

TYPE 19.00 18.50 18.50
H&N 19.00 18.00 18.00
B&T 19.00 18.00 18.50
LEGS 15.00 15.00 16.00
MOVE 18.00 18.50 18.00
HARM 20.00 18.50 16.00
PRES 20.00 18.50 16.00

Judges

A  Joanna Maxwell, GB
B  Marianne Tengstedt, DK
C  José Ramón Irigoyen Zamalloa, ES



Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Trail Ridden
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: M.A. NADESH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4 D

1st 4.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name:
CHALITCHANDRA
BLUE MOON
Colour: Appaloosa
Owner:
Breeder:

3 D

1st

2nd 3.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: LI OPIUM
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2 D

1st

2nd

3rd 2.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: KING HIDDE-
WESSEL
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

1 D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 1.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

D  Andrea Zauner, AT



Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Trail in Hand
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name:
CHALITCHANDRA
BLUE MOON
Colour: Appaloosa
Owner:
Breeder:

10 D

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: ARTIC EL
JASMINA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

9 D

1st

2nd 9.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: OLIVIA K
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

8 D

1st

2nd

3rd 8.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: WW INDIH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

7 D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 7.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



5th Name: AGMAL
JAHIDDAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 6.00
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

6th Name: ECHOO'S
MAGHTWINNYDAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

5 D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th 5.00
7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



7th Name: KENNA EB
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

4 D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th 4.00
8th

9th

10th

res.

8th Name: KAS JACK
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3 D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th 3.00
9th

10th

res.



9th Name: AJM AMBA
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

2 D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th 2.00
10th

res.

10th Name: TF EXOTIKAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

1 D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th 1.00
res.



11 Name: OULAMIR AJF
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

12 Name: MJ CARODHY
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



13 Name: BINT SHAILA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

14 Name: MANRESA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



15 Name: FFAYAMARA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

D  Andrea Zauner, AT



Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Geldings -
Novice
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: FA DUBAI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

88.57 A B C

TYPE 18.00 17.50 17.00
H&N 18.00 17.00 17.00
B&T 17.00 17.50 17.50
LEGS 17.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 19.00 18.50 18.50
HARM 20.00 18.50 17.00
PRES 20.00 18.00 17.00

2nd Name: KAS JACK
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

88.33 A B C

TYPE 17.50 18.00 17.00
H&N 17.00 17.50 17.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.50 16.00 17.00
MOVE 18.00 18.00 18.50
HARM 19.00 18.50 17.50
PRES 19.00 18.50 16.50

3rd Name: NADIRR
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

86.07 A B C

TYPE 17.00 17.50 17.00
H&N 17.00 17.50 17.00
B&T 15.00 17.00 17.00
LEGS 17.00 15.00 15.50
MOVE 18.00 18.00 18.00
HARM 20.00 18.50 16.50
PRES 19.00 18.00 16.00

4th Name: FAJRO RJ
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

84.52 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.00 17.00
H&N 18.00 18.00 17.50
B&T 17.50 18.00 18.50
LEGS 16.50 16.50 16.00
MOVE 17.50 17.50 17.50
HARM 10.00 17.50 16.00
PRES 15.00 18.50 16.00



5th Name: OULAMIR AJF
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

83.93 A B C

TYPE 18.00 18.50 17.00
H&N 19.00 19.00 18.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 17.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50 16.00
MOVE 18.00 17.50 17.00
HARM 14.00 17.50 16.00
PRES 10.00 17.50 16.00

6 Name: MJ CARODHY
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

No detailed scorecard available

7 Name: PINTARA
ZENSATION
Colour: Pinto
Owner:
Breeder:

No detailed scorecard available

8 Name: FERROZ-KD
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A  Joanna Maxwell, GB
B  Marianne Tengstedt, DK
C  José Ramón Irigoyen Zamalloa, ES



Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Geldings -
Amateur
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: FA MIKHAIL
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

90.24 A B C

TYPE 19.00 18.50 18.00
H&N 19.00 18.50 17.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 17.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.00
MOVE 20.00 19.00 19.00
HARM 20.00 18.00 18.00
PRES 20.00 18.50 18.00

2nd Name: A CLASS OF
KOSSACK
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

90.12 A B C

TYPE 19.00 18.50 18.00
H&N 19.00 18.50 18.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 17.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 19.00 18.50 18.50
HARM 19.00 17.50 17.50
PRES 19.00 18.00 17.50

3rd Name: FA EMERALD
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

88.93 A B C

TYPE 18.50 18.50 17.00
H&N 18.50 18.00 17.00
B&T 19.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 19.00 18.00 17.50
HARM 20.00 18.00 17.50
PRES 19.00 18.00 16.00

4th Name: ASE BAILANDO
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

88.93 A B C

TYPE 18.50 18.50 18.00
H&N 18.00 18.00 18.50
B&T 19.00 18.50 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.50 16.00
MOVE 18.50 19.00 18.50
HARM 17.00 18.00 17.50
PRES 17.00 18.00 17.50



5 Name: CADANZ EL
SARAY
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A  Joanna Maxwell, GB
B  Marianne Tengstedt, DK
C  José Ramón Irigoyen Zamalloa, ES



Lille, Belgium
23 Apr 2016, Geldings - Exp.
Amateur
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: EMIRZO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

92.26 A B C

TYPE 18.50 19.00 18.50
H&N 19.00 19.00 18.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.50
LEGS 17.00 16.00 15.00
MOVE 20.00 19.00 19.50
HARM 20.00 19.00 18.00
PRES 20.00 19.00 18.00

2nd Name: POLMIR
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

91.31 A B C

TYPE 19.00 18.50 18.00
H&N 19.50 18.50 18.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 17.00 16.00 16.00
MOVE 20.00 19.00 18.50
HARM 19.00 18.00 18.00
PRES 20.00 18.50 18.00

Judges

A  Joanna Maxwell, GB
B  Marianne Tengstedt, DK
C  José Ramón Irigoyen Zamalloa, ES
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